Agency

APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
APSCS
BRFCS
BRFCS

Mill

Alliance Mills Lessees Ltd

Al CHAMPDANY INDUSTRIES LIMITED UNIT WELLINGTON JUTE MILLS
NORTHBROOK JUTE COMPANY LIMITED

Kanknarrah Jute Private Ltd Unit Naffarchandra Jute Mills
AMBICA JUTE MILLS LTD

THE HOOGHLY MILLS CO LTD

SHREE GOURI SHANKAR JUTE MILLS LIMITED

Birla Corporation Ltd Unit Birla Jute Mills

CHEVIOT COMPANY LIMITED

KANKNARRAH CO LTD

THE ANGUS COMPANY LIMITED

THE BARNAGORE JUTE FACTORY PLC

CALEDONIAN JUTE AND INDUSTRIES LTD

SUNBEAM VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED LESSEE THE EASTERN MFG CO LTD
THE EMPIRE JUTE COMPANY LIMITED

TREND VYAPAAR LTD UNIT KELVIN JUTE MILL

THE NAIHATI JUTE MILLS COMPANY LIMITED

AUCKLAND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PREMCHAND JUTE AND INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

DAAKSH JUTE LLP

GANGES JUTE PRIVATE LIMITED

KAMARHATTY COMPANY LTD

UMA SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED

TEPCON INTERNATIONAL INDIALTD UNIT SHREE HANUMAN JU
RELIANCE JUTE MILLS INTERNATIONAL LTD

HOOGHLY INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD UNIT HUKUMCHAND JUTE MILLS
LUDLOW JUTE AND SPECIALITIES LTD

PREMIER DIGITAL SOLUTIONS PVT LTD Unit Howrah Mills Co
Bally Jute Company Ltd

BOWREAH JUTE MILLS PVT LTD UNIT BOWREAH JUTE MILL
BUDGE BUDGE COMPANY LIMITED
SHAKTIGARH TEXTILE AND INDUSTRIES LTD

WEAVERLY JUTE MILLS PVT LTD

JAGATDAL JUTE AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

JANKALYAN VINIMAY PVT LTD PROCESSING UNIT MEGNA JUTE MIL
ANGLO INDIA JUTE AND TEXTILE INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

THE GANGES MANUFACTURING CO LTD

JUTEX INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

DALHOUSIE JUTE COMPANY

AGARPARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED

ADITYA TRANSLINK PRIVATE LIMITED

Delta Limited

Shaktigarh Textile & Industries Ltd Unit Hastings Mill
PRABARTAK JUTE MILLS LTD

RDB TEXTILES LIMITED LICENCEE VICTORIA JUTE WORKS
MAHADEO JUTE AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

VIJAI SHREE PVT LTD UNIT FORT WILLIAM JUTE MILL

The Calcutta Jute Manufacturing Company Limited

Gloster Limited

BUDGE BUDGE COMPANY LIMITED

Gloster Limited

Date

May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19

Qty
432
108
270
216
378
216
162
486
540
324
1674
216
378
162
162
216
378
270
324
162
324
216
54
216
432
810
594
216
378
432
378
162
216
270
270
324
540
54
432
216
432
216
486
162
270
108
216
108
648
390
130



BRFCS
BRFCS
BRFCS
BRFCS
BRFCS
HRDFS
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD

THE HOOGHLY MILLS CO LTD

LUDLOW JUTE AND SPECIALITIES LTD

JANKALYAN VINIMAY PVT LTD PROCESSING UNIT MEGNA JUTE MIL
NORTHBROOK JUTE COMPANY LIMITED

Birla Corporation Ltd Unit Birla Jute Mills

LUDLOW JUTE AND SPECIALITIES LTD

JUTEX INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

HOOGHLY INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD UNIT HUKUMCHAND JUTE MILLS
KAMAKSHI JUTE INDUSTRIES LTD

BOWREAH JUTE MILLS PVT LTD UNIT BOWREAH JUTE MILL

THE BARNAGORE JUTE FACTORY PLC

SHAKTIGARH TEXTILE AND INDUSTRIES LTD

Birla Corporation Ltd Unit Birla Jute Mills

Bally Jute Company Ltd

UMA SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED

CHEVIOT COMPANY LIMITED

Alliance Mills Lessees Ltd

SUNBEAM VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED LESSEE THE EASTERN MFG CO LTD
LUDLOW JUTE AND SPECIALITIES LTD

Al CHAMPDANY INDUSTRIES LIMITED UNIT WELLINGTON JUTE MILLS
DAAKSH JUTE LLP

CALEDONIAN JUTE AND INDUSTRIES LTD

AMBICA JUTE MILLS LTD

KAMARHATTY COMPANY LTD

Kanknarrah Jute Private Ltd Unit Naffarchandra Jute Mills

SHREE GOURI SHANKAR JUTE MILLS LIMITED

JANKALYAN VINIMAY PVT LTD PROCESSING UNIT MEGNA JUTE MIL
Shaktigarh Textile & Industries Ltd Unit Hastings Mill

VIJAI SHREE PVT LTD UNIT FORT WILLIAM JUTE MILL
NORTHBROOK JUTE COMPANY LIMITED

BUDGE BUDGE COMPANY LIMITED

KANKNARRAH CO LTD

PREMIER DIGITAL SOLUTIONS PVT LTD Unit Howrah Mills Co

THE NAIHATI JUTE MILLS COMPANY LIMITED

ANGLO INDIA JUTE AND TEXTILE INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

ADITYA TRANSLINK PRIVATE LIMITED

RDB TEXTILES LIMITED LICENCEE VICTORIA JUTE WORKS
WEAVERLY JUTE MILLS PVT LTD

PRABARTAK JUTE MILLS LTD

GANGES JUTE PRIVATE LIMITED

RELIANCE JUTE MILLS INTERNATIONAL LTD

Gloster Limited

DALHOUSIE JUTE COMPANY

HSB AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD

JAGATDAL JUTE AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

KALIYAGANJ AGRO TRADING PVT LTD

THE EMPIRE JUTE COMPANY LIMITED

The Calcutta Jute Manufacturing Company Limited

THE ANGUS COMPANY LIMITED

Goyal Merchants Pvt Ltd

TEPCON INTERNATIONAL INDIALTD UNIT SHREE HANUMAN JU
TREND VYAPAAR LTD UNIT KELVIN JUTE MILL

SARADA JUTE MILLS PVT LTD

May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19

130
650
130
130
130
780
520
1300
1170
780
390
260
780
520
130
910
650
260
2080
130
260
650
390
520
650
130
390
910
390
390
650
780
390
780
650
780
520
390
260
650
780
1040
520
130
520
650
260
260
780
260
780
650
130



HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHFD
HRHSW
JHSFC
MPSCS
MPSCS
MPSCS
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC

THE GANGES MANUFACTURING CO LTD

PREMCHAND JUTE AND INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

AGARPARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED

THE HOOGHLY MILLS CO LTD

KAMAKSHI JUTE INDUSTRIES LTD

MAA ANNAPURNA JUTE AND CARPETS INDUSTRIES PVT LTD
KAMARHATTY COMPANY LTD

TREND VYAPAAR LTD UNIT KELVIN JUTE MILL

THE ANGUS COMPANY LIMITED

UMA SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED

BUDGE BUDGE COMPANY LIMITED

THE HOOGHLY MILLS CO LTD

KAMARHATTY COMPANY LTD

CALEDONIAN JUTE AND INDUSTRIES LTD

SHAKTIGARH TEXTILE AND INDUSTRIES LTD

Lakshmi Ganapati Jute Mills Pvt Ltd

DAAKSH JUTE LLP

THE GANGES MANUFACTURING CO LTD

ADITYA TRANSLINK PRIVATE LIMITED

TEPCON INTERNATIONAL INDIALTD UNIT SHREE HANUMAN JU
RDB TEXTILES LIMITED LICENCEE VICTORIA JUTE WORKS
Kalinga Jute products Pvt Ltd

NELLIMARLA JUTE MILLS CO LTD

AGARPARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED

SUNBEAM VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED LESSEE THE EASTERN MFG CO LTD
LUDLOW JUTE AND SPECIALITIES LTD

PRABARTAK JUTE MILLS LTD

KANKNARRAH CO LTD

THE BARNAGORE JUTE FACTORY PLC

VIJAI SHREE PVT LTD UNIT FORT WILLIAM JUTE MILL
ELURU JUTE MILLS PVT LTD Unit Chattisgarh Jute Industries
Gloster Limited

SHREE GOURI SHANKAR JUTE MILLS LIMITED

Birla Corporation Ltd Unit Birla Jute Mills

AMBICA JUTE MILLS LTD

Bally Jute Company Ltd

THE ANGUS COMPANY LIMITED

ANGLO INDIA JUTE AND TEXTILE INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

The Calcutta Jute Manufacturing Company Limited
CHEVIOT COMPANY LIMITED

KESHAVA JUTE MILLS PVT LTD

RELIANCE JUTE MILLS INTERNATIONAL LTD

Shaktigarh Textile & Industries Ltd Unit Hastings Mill
PREMCHAND JUTE AND INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

GANGES JUTE PRIVATE LIMITED

Kanknarrah Jute Private Ltd Unit Naffarchandra Jute Mills
THE NAIHATI JUTE MILLS COMPANY LIMITED

BOWREAH JUTE MILLS PVT LTD UNIT BOWREAH JUTE MILL
THE EMPIRE JUTE COMPANY LIMITED

JANKALYAN VINIMAY PVT LTD PROCESSING UNIT MEGNA JUTE MIL
NORTHBROOK JUTE COMPANY LIMITED

DALHOUSIE JUTE COMPANY

HOOGHLY INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD UNIT HUKUMCHAND JUTE MILLS

May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19

910
520
390
390
650
500
48
96
144
50
200
100
250
200
100
800
56
100
250
100
150
1600
1000
100
100
350
100
150
100
100
1050
350
100
50
200
200
250
200
50
300
1050
250
300
150
200
100
200
250
100
150
150
250
550



OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
OROSC
PBPGN
PBPGN
PBPWC
TGTSC
TGTSC
TGTSC
UKFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS

JAGATDAL JUTE AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

JUTEX INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

Alliance Mills Lessees Ltd

AS Jute Product Private Limited

MAHADEO JUTE AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SRI SITARAMA LAKSHMI JUTE MILLS PVT LTD

TREND VYAPAAR LTD UNIT KELVIN JUTE MILL

Gloster Limited

AMBICA JUTE MILLS LTD

RELIANCE JUTE MILLS INTERNATIONAL LTD

ELURU JUTE MILLS PVT LTD Unit Sri Krishna Jute Mills
NELLIMARLA JUTE MILLS COLTD

VIJAI SHREE PVT LTD UNIT FORT WILLIAM JUTE MILL
BOWREAH JUTE MILLS PVT LTD UNIT BOWREAH JUTE MILL
The Assam Co operative Jute Mills Ltd

Delta Limited

KAMARHATTY COMPANY LTD
SHAKTIGARH TEXTILE AND INDUSTRIES LTD

TRIPURA JUTE MILLS LIMITED

MAHADEO JUTE AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED
AMBICA JUTE MILLS LTD

CALEDONIAN JUTE AND INDUSTRIES LTD

PREMIER DIGITAL SOLUTIONS PVT LTD Unit Howrah Mills Co
LUDLOW JUTE AND SPECIALITIES LTD

GANGES JUTE PRIVATE LIMITED

THE EMPIRE JUTE COMPANY LIMITED

JANKALYAN VINIMAY PVT LTD PROCESSING UNIT MEGNA JUTE MIL
PREMCHAND JUTE AND INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

THE NAIHATI JUTE MILLS COMPANY LIMITED

RDB TEXTILES LIMITED LICENCEE VICTORIA JUTE WORKS
NORTHBROOK JUTE COMPANY LIMITED

Gloster Limited

ATLANTA MODULAR Pvt LIMITED

KAMAKSHI JUTE INDUSTRIES LTD

THE ANGUS COMPANY LIMITED

BOWREAH JUTE MILLS PVT LTD UNIT BOWREAH JUTE MILL
ANGLO INDIA JUTE AND TEXTILE INDUSTRIES PVT LTD
SUNBEAM VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED LESSEE THE EASTERN MFG CO LTD
DALHOUSIE JUTE COMPANY

THE HOOGHLY MILLS COLTD

UMA SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED

HSB AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD

SHREE GOURI SHANKAR JUTE MILLS LIMITED

JUTEX INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

VIJAI SHREE PVT LTD UNIT FORT WILLIAM JUTE MILL
WEAVERLY JUTE MILLS PVT LTD

KANKNARRAH CO LTD

TREND VYAPAAR LTD UNIT KELVIN JUTE MILL

JAGATDAL JUTE AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CHEVIOT COMPANY LIMITED

HOOGHLY INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD UNIT HUKUMCHAND JUTE MILLS
DAAKSH JUTE LLP

AUCKLAND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19

150
50
600
700
50
1320
150
144
288
336
2256
926
100
144
1820
2860
650
390
130
260
780
780
390
3770
650
260
650
650
650
520
520
1560
2600
130
910
910
650
780
910
2080
130
260
390
260
260
390
650
520
520
1170
1950
260
390



UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
UPFCS
WBECS
WBECS
WBECS
WBECS
WBECS

Goyal Merchants Pvt Ltd

THE BARNAGORE JUTE FACTORY PLC
PRABARTAK JUTE MILLS LTD
SARADA JUTE MILLS PVT LTD
Alliance Mills Lessees Ltd

TEPCON INTERNATIONAL INDIALTD UNIT SHREE HANUMAN JU

Birla Corporation Ltd Unit Birla Jute Mills

RELIANCE JUTE MILLS INTERNATIONAL LTD

THE GANGES MANUFACTURING CO LTD

The Calcutta Jute Manufacturing Company Limited
BUDGE BUDGE COMPANY LIMITED

Kanknarrah Jute Private Ltd Unit Naffarchandra Jute Mills
ADITYA TRANSLINK PRIVATE LIMITED

GSJUTE PVT LTD

Shaktigarh Textile & Industries Ltd Unit Hastings Mill
Bally Jute Company Ltd

NORTHBROOK JUTE COMPANY LIMITED

KAMARHATTY COMPANY LTD

The Calcutta Jute Manufacturing Company Limited
DAAKSH JUTE LLP

MAA ANNAPURNA JUTE AND CARPETS INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19
May-19

260
390
390
130
910
390
1040
910
1040
130
780
390
910
130
1040
780
600
50
350
50
200



